
Chambers of Commerce
COUNTY PRESIDENT ADDRESS PHONE NO.

Banks Executive Director ‐ Alicia Andrews alicia@bankscountyga.info                   P.O. Box 57 Homer, GA 30547 706‐335‐4866

Dawson Christie Moore ‐ c.moore@dawson.org P.O. Box 299 Dawsonville, GA 30534 706‐265‐6278

Forsyth James McCoy ‐ jmccoy@cummingforsythchamber.org 212 Kelly Mill Rd. Cumming, GA 30040 770‐887‐6461

Franklin Executive Director ‐ Tonya Powers chamber@franklin‐county.com P.O. Box 151 Carnesville, GA 30521 706‐384‐4659

Franklin Bill Hogan ‐ bhogan@northeastgabank.com P.O. Box 765 Lavonia, GA  30553 706‐356‐4444

Habersham Mary Beth Horton ‐ president@habershamchamber.com P.O. Box 366 Cornelia, GA 30531 706‐778‐4654

Hall Kit Dunlap ‐ Kit@ghcc.com P.O. Box 374 Gainesville, GA 30503 770‐532‐6206

Hart Christine Bloomberg ‐ chamberdirector@hartcom.net P.O. Box 793 Hartwell, GA 30643 706‐376‐8590

Lumpkin Robb Nichols ‐ robb@dahlonega.org 13 S. Parks St. Dahlonega, GA 30533 706‐864‐3711

Rabun Tony Allred ‐ welcomecenter@gamountains.com P.O. Box 750 Clayton, GA 30525 706‐782‐4812

Stephens Julie Paysen ‐ julie@toccoagachamber.com P.O. Box 577 Toccoa, GA 30577 706‐886‐2132

Towns  Candace Lee ‐ candacelee@brmemc.net 1411 Jack Dayton Cir. Young Harris, GA 30582 706‐896‐4966

Union Steve Rowe ‐ rowecpa@windstream.net P.O. Box 789 Blairsville, GA 30514 706‐745‐5789

White Beth Truelove ‐ beth@whitecountychamber.org 122 N. Main St. Cleveland, GA 30528 706‐865‐5356

White Renee Green ‐ helenchamber@helenchamber.com P.O. Box 192 Helen, GA 30545 706‐878‐1619


